## SB0207/813327/1

BY: Education, Energy, and the Environment Committee

## AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 207

(First Reading File Bill)

## AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in the sponsor line, strike "Senator Bailey" and substitute "Senators Bailey and Jennings"; and in line 4, strike ""Patuxent Fish"" and substitute ""Chesapeake Channa"".

## AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 1, in lines 15 and 17, in each instance, strike "PATUXENT FISH" and substitute "CHESAPEAKE CHANNA".

On page 2, in lines 15 and 19, in each instance, strike "PATUXENT FISH" and substitute "CHESAPEAKE CHANNA"; and in lines 24 and 25, in each instance, strike "'Patuxent Fish'" and substitute "'Chesapeake Channa'".